H
IG
H
 P
O
W
E
R

DO160 - Section 9, equipment category H: No feedthrough surfaces have to reach a temperature of 204°C during powe-
ring with 350A current.
Ordering information
Part Number Description
SN236HTFWC Connector
SN236PB10 Protective boot for 1 cable
SN236PB20 Protective boot for 2 cables
SN236PBA Protective boots adaptor
SN236PBAT Protective boots adaptor tool
SN236PB20
Protective boot for 2 cables
SN236PB10
Protective boot for 1 cable

30
209 Series  |  Terminal Blocks
Ordering information
Terminals Part Numbers
Number of
terminals
Ø Length Pitch Terminal blocks Cover Shunt Pillar bolt Washer (thickness) Specification
1
9.52 17.70 28.00 209400U01002 209S4001 - 209D012 - NSA937904
9.52 24.00 28.00 209410U01002 209S4001 - 209D009 - ASNE0467
9.52 24.00 28.00
209410U01003
(with washer) 209S4001 - 209D009 - ASNE0467
2 3.50 12.70 9.00 209100U02002 209S1002 209T120 209D008 209D113 (2mm)
209D114 (4mm) NSA937903
3
9.52 17.70 28.00 209400U03002 209S4003 - 209D012 - NSA937904
4.82 23.00 14.50 209210U03002 209S2003 209T121
209T131 209D009 209D116 (9mm) NSA937905
9.52 24.00 28.00
209410U03003
(with washer) 209S4003 - 209D009 - ASNE0467
4
9.52 17.70 28.00 209400U04002 209S4004 - 209D012 - NSA937904
4.82 14.00 14.50 209200U04002 209S2004 - 209D010 209D115 (2mm) NSA937906
5 3.50 12.70 9.00 209100U05002 209S1005 209T120 209D008 209D113 (2mm)
209D114 (4mm) NSA937903
6
4.82 23.00 14.50 209210U06002 209S2006 209T121
209T131 209D009 209D116 (9mm) NSA937905
6.35 16.50 19.50 209300U06002 209S3006 - 209D011 - ASNE0421
6.35 25.00 23.50 209311U06002 209S3106 - 209D009 - ASNE0647
10 4.82 23.00 14.50 209210U10002 209S2010 209T121
209T131 209D009 209D116 (9mm) NSA937905
12 4.82 23.00 14.50 209210U12002 209S2012 209T121
209T131 209D009 209D116 (9mm) NSA937905
Cross reference
Designation Souriau part number NSA part number
Terminal block